2019 Randy Walker Memorial 5k- 40 ERC Runners

PLACE

3
4
10
17
25
26
28
29
38
48
50
60
67
68
69
71
72
75
79
80
121
130
139
148
177
183
192
199
210
211
217
229
251
259
265
302
307
347
444
459

NAME

Max Ebeling

Chris Wolf

Mark Smith
Adam Forrest
Sean Patton

Ryan Simpson
Karl Bettinger
Tim Callahan
Michael Schuette
Mark Forquer
Scott Ebeling

Bill Leiner

Emily Azari
Samuel Darer
Jeff Giffin
Michael Darer
Tim Driscoll

Brian Stefanich
Catherine Way
Mark Witte
Nancy Rollins
Ramon Rojas
Henry Grundin
Daniel Tepperman
Julie Maxham
Fritz Gareis

Kielo Sauvala
Lyndsey McKay
Charles DeKay
Valerie Mackin
Harold Steinman
Jonathan Cohen
Barbara Auerbach
Katrin Duennemann
Linda Lynch

Carle Rollins
Catherine Saccany
Dara Ury

Tom Dubin

Debra Evans

TIME

17:08
17:12
18:37
19:17
19:42
19:52
20:08
20:10
20:44
21:25
21:32
21:58
22:16
22:18
22:18
22:20
22:22
22:27
22:35
22:44
24:14
24:29
24:47
25:06
26:07
26:17
26:31
26:50
27:13
27:17
27:28
27:49
28:38
28:54
29:15
30:42
30:50
33:15
42:06
44:26

PACE

5:31
5:32
6:00
6:13
6:21
6:24
6:29
6:30
6:41
6:54
6:56
7:04
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:14
7:16
7:20
7:48
7:53
7:59
8:05
8:25
8:28
8:32
8:38
8:46
8:47
8:51
8:58
9:13
9:18
9:25
9:53
9:56
10:42
13:33
14:18

DIV

M15-19
M45-49
M45-49
M20-24
M35-39
M25-29
M25-29
M50-54
M55-59
M35-39
M45-49
M65-69
F35-39
M1-14
M50-54
M40-44
M35-39
M30-34
FA5-49
M55-59
F70-74
M60-64
M55-59
M55-59
FA45-49
M65-69
F60-64
F35-39
M55-59
F60-64
M65-69
M75-79
F60-64
F50-54
F70-74
M70-74
F65-69
F45-49
M55-59
F60-64

DIV_PL
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